

n  
C.A.No. 5756-5759 OF 2000

ITEM No.3

Court No. 3

SECTION III  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 5-8 In Civil Appeal.No.5756-5759/2000

M/S. A. INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, JAIPUR

Respondent (s)

( For stay and Office Report )

Date : 30/07/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

For Appellant (s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Kapil Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K N Raval, ASG  
Mr. Rajit Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

No stay.

Hearing expedited.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(S.L. GOYAL)  
COURT MASTER