

C.A.No. 5756-5759 OF 2000

ITEM No.6

Court No. 1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.9-12 in Civil Appeal Nos. 5756-5759 of 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

M/S. A. INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, JAIPUR

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for early hearing and office report)

Date : 02/11/2001 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Monohar Singh Baksh,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

No orders.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master